
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.061 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $51.00 5

2 21.688 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $30.00 4

3 27.797 Kohler, Mackenzie Hoyt $20.00 3

4 34.118 Schmiege, Elise Blue $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 23.421 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

0 24.567 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

0 24.809 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 25.673 Riniker, Mya Dory $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.476 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $63.00 5

2 20.683 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $38.00 4

3 21.033 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $25.00 3

4 21.084 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 2

5 21.312 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 1

6 21.696 Doughman, Haley Zoie $0.00 0

7 21.809 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 22.759 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $42.00 5

2 22.936 Doll, Kelly Toy $25.00 4

3 23.293 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $17.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

0 21.478 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00 0

0 23.798 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 26.82 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.692 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $128.00 5

2 12.902 Knauf, Krisy Duke $101.00 4

3 13.017 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $82.00 0

4 13.029 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $64.00 3

5 13.066 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $46.00 2

6 13.088 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $37.00 1

2D

1 13.22 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $110.00 5

2 13.227 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $86.00 4

3 13.284 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $70.00 3

4 13.317 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $55.00 2

5 13.323 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $39.00 0

6 13.355 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $31.00 1

7 13.361 Fulton-Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

8 13.365 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

9 13.414 Hagenbucher, Laryssa Bo $0.00 0

10 13.497 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

11 13.498 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

12 13.514 Fulton-Peters, Amy Rav $0.00 0

13 13.533 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

14 13.559 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

15 13.584 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

16 13.612 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

17 13.643 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

18 13.644 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

19 13.661 Lochner, Sandy Smokin Gotta Twist $0.00 0

20 13.691 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

3D

1 13.696 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $73.00 5

2 13.701 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $57.00 4

3 13.74 Utzig, Johanna Casey $47.00 3

4 13.853 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $37.00 0

5 13.858 Sander, Tori Jetta $26.00 2

6 13.895 Teigen, Kollie French Gold Digger $21.00 1

7 13.918 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

8 13.938 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 0

9 13.957 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

10 14.015 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

11 14.041 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00 0

12 14.053 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

13 14.108 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

14 14.123 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00 0

15 14.124 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0



16 14.125 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

17 14.141 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

4D

1 14.226 Doughman, Haley Zoie $55.00 5

2 14.297 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $43.00 4

3 14.342 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $35.00 3

4 14.354 Burrell, Rita Ziva $27.00 2

5 14.359 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $20.00 1

6 14.392 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $16.00 0

7 14.496 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

8 14.501 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00 0

9 14.511 Riesselman, Cecely Midgette $0.00 0

10 14.582 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00 0

11 14.762 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

12 14.829 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

13 14.979 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

14 15.058 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

15 15.061 Knauf, Krisy Luna $0.00 0

16 15.091 Vandersteppen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

17 15.112 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

18 15.345 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

19 15.635 Weir, Heather Saydee $0.00 0

20 15.716 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

21 16.138 Fulton-Peters, Amy Lilly $0.00 0

22 16.247 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

23 16.319 Marshall, Michelle Corona With A Splash $0.00 0

24 16.428 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

25 17.14 Kohler, Mackenzie Hoyt $0.00 0

26 17.27 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00 0

27 18.748 Kohler, Mackenzie Hope $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 0 Prien, Rebecca Ducky $0.00 0

0 0 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00 0

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 12.983 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.053 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 13.066 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

0 13.253 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.527 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.528 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0

0 13.599 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 13.778 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

0 13.789 Kielly, Montanna Rugby $0.00 0

0 14.033 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

0 14.166 Marshall, Michelle RJC Ole Skipper $0.00 0



0 14.199 Ring, Sherrie Clark $0.00 0

0 14.246 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 14.877 Tuscan, Emily Dotticom $0.00 0

0 15.093 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

0 16.008 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 16.325 Burandt, Sheyanne Kye $0.00 0

0 28.538 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Stock Earnings Points

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.692 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $73.00 5

2 13.017 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $44.00 4

3 13.029 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $29.00 3

2D

1 13.284 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $35.00 5

2 13.317 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $26.00 4

3 13.497 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $18.00 3

4 13.574 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $9.00 2

5 13.584 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 1

6 13.691 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

3D

1 13.696 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $23.00 5

2 13.918 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $18.00 4

3 14.041 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $12.00 3

4 14.136 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $6.00 2

5 14.141 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 1

6 15.707 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 0 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

0 12.983 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.044 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.066 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

0 13.528 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0

0 13.578 Lochner, Sandy Smokin Gotta Twist $0.00 0

0 14.066 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 14.199 Ring, Sherrie Clark $0.00 0

0 14.938 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

0 18.406 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.066 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $74.00 5

2 13.183 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $56.00 4

3 13.453 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $37.00 3

4 13.498 Doll, Kelly Toy $19.00 2

2D

1 13.643 Lewis, Dawn Rio $45.00 5

2 13.8 Stringer, Nicole Karma $33.00 4

3 13.853 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $22.00 3

4 13.858 Sander, Tori Jetta $11.00 2

5 13.938 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 1

6 13.957 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

7 14.015 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

3D

1 14.1 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $30.00 5

2 14.226 Doughman, Haley Zoie $22.00 4

3 14.297 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $15.00 3

4 14.314 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $7.00 2

5 14.342 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

6 14.439 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 1

7 14.515 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00 0

8 14.649 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

9 14.979 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

10 15.129 Burandt, Sheyanne Kye $0.00 0

11 15.279 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

12 15.603 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

13 15.655 Schuh, Bobbi Docs Lil Sassy Solo $0.00 0

14 16.319 Marshall, Michelle Corona With A Splash $0.00 0

15 16.513 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00 0

16 17.371 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00 0

0 0 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 13.193 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 14.166 Marshall, Michelle RJC Ole Skipper $0.00 0

0 15.107 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.375 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $45.00 5

2 13.588 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $34.00 4

3 13.622 Lewis, Ellie Dually $23.00 3

4 13.633 Utzig, Johanna Casey $11.00 2

5 13.644 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 1

6 13.758 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.961 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $34.00 5

2 13.972 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $20.00 4

3 14.243 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $14.00 3

3D

1 14.655 Riesselman, Cecely Midgette $18.00 5

2 14.829 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $14.00 4

3 15.255 Campbell, Hailey Aladdin $9.00 3

4 15.438 Riniker, Mya Dory $5.00 2

5 17.577 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 1

6 21.696 Schmiege, Elise Blue $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.305 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 13.707 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 14.667 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.692 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket$97.00 5

2 13.01 Hagenbucher, Laryssa Bo $73.00 4

3 13.017 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money$49.00 0

4 13.066 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash$24.00 3

2D

1 13.284 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero$83.00 5

2 13.317 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon$63.00 4

3 13.347 Wortner, Patti Angel $42.00 3

4 13.375 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $21.00 2

5 13.453 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model$0.00 1

6 13.574 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack$0.00 0

3D

1 13.696 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge$56.00 5

2 13.8 Stringer, Nicole Karma $42.00 4

3 13.858 Sander, Tori Jetta $28.00 3

4 13.866 Burrell, Rita Ziva $14.00 2

5 13.895 Teigen, Kollie French Gold Digger$0.00 1

6 13.957 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin$0.00 0

7 13.987 Dachs, Abby Hickory $0.00 0

8 14.022 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00 0

9 14.141 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

10 14.18 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

4D

1 14.226 Doughman, Haley Zoie $42.00 5

2 14.314 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $31.00 4

3 14.501 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip$21.00 3

4 14.603 Vandersteppen, Kathleen Scottie $10.00 2

5 14.829 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 1

6 14.869 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude$0.00 0

7 14.979 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

8 14.985 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

9 15.733 Weir, Heather Saydee $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino$0.00 0

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 0 Keil, Lindsay Leather & Race$0.00 0

0 13.044 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.066 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy$0.00 0

0 13.159 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly$0.00 0

0 13.305 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 13.527 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater$0.00 0

0 13.528 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0



0 13.707 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.717 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money$0.00 0

0 13.756 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky$0.00 0

0 14.066 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc$0.00 0

0 15.365 Tuscan, Emily Dotticom $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.809 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $34.00 5

2 21.792 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $20.00 4

3 35.353 Schmiege, Elise Blue $14.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 22.105 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 29.358 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 48.998 Swiatlowski, Abigail Strawberry's Delight $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.728 Lewis, Dawn Rio $77.00 5

2 21.056 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $46.00 4

3 21.231 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $31.00 3

4 21.346 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 2

5 21.572 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

2D

1 23.011 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $51.00 5

2 23.215 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $31.00 4

3 25.247 Lloyd, Josh Baylee $20.00 3

4 25.746 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 2

5 28.797 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 1

6 28.87 Lloyd, Jessie Sadie $0.00 0

7 29.202 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.348 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 20.962 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 22.455 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 24.763 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 25.019 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.458 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $187.00 5

2 12.492 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $140.00 4

3 12.526 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $93.00 3

4 12.945 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $47.00 2

2D

1 12.977 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $112.00 5

2 13.016 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $88.00 4

3 13.031 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $72.00 3

4 13.032 Hellenbrand, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $56.00 2

5 13.059 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $40.00 1

6 13.129 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $32.00 0

7 13.165 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00 0

8 13.208 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

9 13.21 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

10 13.216 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00 0

11 13.227 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

12 13.253 Locken, Whitney Vegas $0.00 0

13 13.285 Ring, Sherrie Clark $0.00 0

14 13.288 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

15 13.292 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

16 13.333 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

17 13.391 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

18 13.409 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

19 13.41 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

20 13.457 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

3D

1 13.485 Fulton-Peters, Amy Frogger $75.00 5

2 13.54 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $59.00 4

3 13.562 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $48.00 3

4 13.576 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $37.00 2

5 13.596 Kennedy, Katie Girl $27.00 1

6 13.598 Campbell, Sonya Liar $21.00 0

7 13.605 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

8 13.628 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

9 13.637 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00 0

10 13.661 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

11 13.662 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

12 13.713 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

13 13.753 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

14 13.753 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

15 13.782 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

16 13.787 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00 0



17 13.804 Dachs, Abby Hickory $0.00 0

18 13.835 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

19 13.846 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00 0

20 13.889 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

21 13.914 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

22 13.94 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

23 13.943 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

4D

1 13.967 Sander, Tori Jetta $56.00 5

2 13.979 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $44.00 4

3 14.031 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $36.00 0

4 14.053 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $28.00 3

5 14.238 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $20.00 2

6 14.365 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $16.00 1

7 14.393 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

8 14.529 Riesselman, Cecely Midgette $0.00 0

9 14.557 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

10 14.589 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

11 14.623 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

12 14.639 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

13 14.743 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

14 14.813 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

15 14.988 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00 0

16 15.061 Lloyd, Jessie Sadie $0.00 0

17 15.088 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

18 15.088 Fulton-Peters, Amy Lilly $0.00 0

19 15.122 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

20 15.149 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

21 15.293 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

22 15.453 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

23 16.934 Williamson, Savana Marshas Mighty Zip $0.00 0

24 26.426 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.845 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 13.221 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

0 13.259 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $0.00 0

0 13.416 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 13.578 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 13.799 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.819 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 14.207 Fulton-Peters, Amy Rav $0.00 0

0 14.405 Anderson, Amanda Torque $0.00 0

0 14.472 Vandersteppen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

0 14.54 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 0

0 14.733 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

0 14.76 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0



0 15.108 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 15.423 Burandt, Sheyanne Kye $0.00 0

0 15.463 Tuscan, Emily Dotticom $0.00 0

0 18.034 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 18.111 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

0 19.842 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 20.67 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 24.072 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0

0 28.118 Montey, Sarah Betty $0.00 0

0 30.665 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

0 35.475 Teigen, Kollie French Gold Digger $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.526 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $98.00 5

2 13.016 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $65.00 4

2D

1 13.031 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $39.00 5

2 13.059 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $29.00 4

3 13.21 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $20.00 0

4 13.285 Ring, Sherrie Clark $10.00 3

5 13.288 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 2

6 13.292 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

7 13.41 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 1

3D

1 13.593 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $26.00 5

2 13.596 Kennedy, Katie Girl $20.00 4

3 13.598 Campbell, Sonya Liar $13.00 3

4 13.637 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $7.00 2

5 13.713 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

6 13.753 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 1

7 13.76 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

8 13.782 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

9 13.835 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

10 13.943 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

11 14.031 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

12 14.365 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

13 14.393 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

14 14.872 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.064 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.578 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 13.913 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 0

0 14.235 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 15.37 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

0 24.072 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.458 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $108.00 5

2 12.932 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $72.00 4

2D

1 13.165 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $43.00 5

2 13.208 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $32.00 4

3 13.227 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $22.00 3

4 13.391 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $11.00 0

5 13.439 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

3D

1 13.814 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $29.00 5

2 13.889 Doll, Kelly Toy $22.00 4

3 13.914 Stringer, Nicole Karma $14.00 3

4 13.94 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $7.00 2

5 13.967 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 1

6 13.975 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

7 13.979 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

8 13.984 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00 0

9 14.088 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $0.00 0

10 14.124 Lloyd, Jessie Sadie $0.00 0

11 14.297 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00 0

12 14.589 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

13 14.623 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

14 15.149 Lloyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

15 15.453 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

16 15.727 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

17 15.762 Lloyd, Jessie Phoenix $0.00 0

18 18.341 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

19 26.426 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.845 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

0 14.535 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

0 15.108 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 18.111 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

0 20.966 Schuh, Bobbi Docs Lil Sassy Solo $0.00 0

0 26.263 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Stock Earnings Points

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.492 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $90.00 5

2D

1 13.129 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $32.00 5

2 13.461 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $22.00 0

3D

1 13.54 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $14.00 5

2 13.661 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $11.00 4

3 14.551 Riesselman, Cecely Midgette $7.00 3

4 15.088 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $4.00 2

5 15.151 Williamson, Savana Marshas Mighty Zip $0.00 1

6 15.356 Campbell, Hailey Aladdin $0.00 0

7 19.38 Schmiege, Elise Blue $0.00 0

8 28.665 Swiatlowski, Abigail Strawberry's Delight $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 7.594 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.24 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

0 13.416 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 14.76 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Stock Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.458 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $81.00

2 12.526 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $60.00

3 12.932 Schmit, Jessica Brandy $40.00

4 12.945 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $20.00

2D

1 13.016 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $69.00

2 13.059 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $52.00

3 13.129 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $35.00

4 13.165 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $17.00

5 13.21 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

6 13.227 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

7 13.288 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

8 13.292 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00

9 13.445 Locken, Whitney Vegas $0.00

3D

1 13.461 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $46.00

2 13.593 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $35.00

3 13.656 Wortner, Patti Angel $23.00

4 13.835 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $12.00

5 13.943 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

4D

1 13.967 Sander, Tori Jetta $35.00

2 13.984 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $26.00

3 14.19 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $17.00

4 14.209 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $9.00

5 14.544 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

6 15.088 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00

7 15.545 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

8 26.426 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.064 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 13.244 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

0 13.416 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

0 13.578 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00

0 14.405 Anderson, Amanda Torque $0.00

0 15.108 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

0 24.072 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00
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